DF1-10P-2.5DSA(05) Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number DF1-10P-2.5DSA(05)-DG
Manufacturer Hirose Electric Co Ltd
Manufacturer Product Number DF1-10P-2.5DSA(05)
Description CONN HEADER VERT 10POS 2.5MM
Detailed Description Connector Header Through Hole 10 position 0.098"
 (2.50mm)

specific part number shown.
Note:Hirose's tin-plated products takes measures against whisker.
■Ordering Information
●Connector
●Protector
DF1  -  * S  -  2.5  C
q w e r t
DF1  -  * A  1.05
q w e
q Series Name : DF1
w Number of Contact : 2 to 16, 20
e Connector Type
S: Socket
P: Pin Header
r Contact Pitch : 2.5mm
t Contact Type
C    : Crimping socket
R24    : AWG24 ID socket
R26    : AWG26 ID socket
R28    : AWG28 ID socket
DSA    : Straight through hole
DS    : Right angle through hole
q Number of Contact : 2 to 16, 20
w Connector Type
A: Discrete wire
e Cable Clamp Size
1.05: UL1007 AWG26, 28
1.33: UL1007 AWG24
●Contact
DF1  - 2428SCF
q w
q Applicable Cable Size
2428: AWG 24 to 28
w Packaging Type
SCF : Socket contact, reel packaging / Tin plated
SC   : Socket contact, bag packaging / Tin plated
F
eb